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KS 2 Science  
	Week commencing:                                    
	Year 3
	Year 4
	Year 5
	Year 6

	Mon 3rd Sept
	Animals including humans
	Living Things and their Habitats
	Forces
	Light

	Mon 10th Sept
	Animals including humans
	Living Things and their Habitats
	Forces
	Light

	Mon 17th Sept
	Animals including humans
	Living Things and their Habitats
	Forces
	Light

	Mon 24th Sep
	Animals including humans
	Living Things and their Habitats
	Forces
	Light

	Mon 1st Oct
	Animals including humans
	Living Things and their Habitats
	Forces
	Light

	Mon 8th Oct
	Animals including humans
	Living Things and their Habitats
	Forces
	Electricity

	Mon 15th Oct
	Rocks
	Animals including humans
	Earth and Space
	Electricity

	Mon 22nd Oct
	Rocks
	Animals including humans
	Earth and Space
	Electricity

	
	Oct Half Term Break

	Mon 5th Nov
	Rocks
	Animals including humans
	Earth and Space
	Electricity

	Mon 12th Nov
	Rocks
	Animals including humans
	Earth and Space
	Electricity

	Mon 19th Nov
	Rocks
	Animals including humans
	Earth and Space
	Habitats

	Mon 26th Nov
	Rocks
	Animals including humans
	Earth and Space
	Habitats

	Mon 2nd Dec
	Plants
	States of matter
	Animals Including Humans
	Habitats

	Mon 10th Dec
	Plants
	States of matter
	Animals Including Humans
	Habitats

	Mon 17th Dec
	End of term activities (eg, Nativity, parties, carol concert etc)

	
	
Christmas Break

	Mon 7th Jan
	Plants
	States of matter
	Animals Including Humans
	Habitats

	Mon 14th Jan
	Plants
	States of matter
	Animals Including Humans
	Evolution and Inheritance

	Mon 21st Jan
	Plants
	States of matter
	Animals Including Humans
	Evolution and Inheritance

	Mon 28th Jan
	Plants
	States of matter
	Animals Including Humans
	Evolution and Inheritance

	Mon 4th Feb
	Light
	Electricity
	Living things and their habitats
	Evolution and Inheritance

	Mon 11th Feb
	Light
	Electricity
	Living things and their habitats
	Evolution and Inheritance

	Mon 18th Feb
	Feb Half Term

	Mond 25th Feb
	Light
	Electricity
	Living things and their habitats
	Animals Including Humans

	Mon 4th March
	Consolidation of topics covered so far. 

	Mon 11th March
	Light
	Electricity
	Living things and their habitats
	Animals Including Humans

	Mon 18th March
	Light
	Electricity
	Living things and their habitats
	Animals Including Humans

	Mon 25th March
	Light
	Electricity
	Living things and their habitats
	Animals Including Humans

	Monday 1st April
	Forces & Magnets
	Sound
	Properties & changes of materials
	Animals Including Humans

	Monday 8th April
	Forces & Magnets
	Sound
	Properties & changes of materials
	Revision

	Mon 15th April
	Easter

	Mon 22nd April
	
Easter

	Mon 29th April
	Forces & Magnets
	Sound
	Properties & changes of materials
	Revision

	Mon 6th May
	Forces & Magnets
	Sound
	Properties & changes of materials
	Revision

	Tues 13th May
	Forces & Magnets
	Sound
	Properties & changes of materials
	Revision

	Mon 20th May
	Forces & Magnets
	Sound
	Properties & changes of materials
	Revision

	
	May Half Term Break

	Mon 3rd June
	Revision
	Revision
	Revision
	Revision

	Mon 10th June
	Revision
	Revision
	Revision
	Revision

	Mon 17th June
	Test
	Test
	Test
	Test

	Mon 24th June
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project

	Mon 1st July
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project

	Mon 8th July
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Transition Week

	Mon 15th July
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Science Investigation/ Project
	Transition Week






